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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,110.42 $1,172.56 $937.86  1.58 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.58
20 SPOT Totals: $1,172.56 $2,110.42 $937.86 

3 $72.99 $55.25 $17.74  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $12.00 $0.50 $11.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $15.00 $4.50 $10.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $60.25 $99.99 $39.74 

5 $8,740.45 $4,285.96 $4,454.49  6.53  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.53
5 SPOT Totals: $4,285.96 $8,740.45 $4,454.49 

2 $2,081.65 $1,679.18 $402.47  1.56  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,338.95 $1,041.67 $297.28  1.00  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $360.80 $335.84 $24.96  0.27  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $118.95 $6.75 $112.20  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $49.50 $0.00 $49.50  0.04  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.96
BEST BET Totals: $3,063.44 $3,955.25 $891.81 

1 $199.50 $217.50 ($18.00)  0.15  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $126.25 $122.00 $4.25  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1,743.25 $1,485.20 $258.05  1.30  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $115.50 $67.00 $48.50  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $9.00 $1.00 $8.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $416.50 $155.28 $261.22  0.31  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $25.15 $4.75 $20.40  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $98.20 $7.00 $91.20  0.07  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $11.30 $0.00 $11.30  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $2.20 $0.00 $2.20  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $2.25 $0.50 $1.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 2.06
BONUS BA Totals: $2,060.73 $2,753.60 $692.87 

40 $440.00 $200.00 $240.00  0.33 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.33
BOTTOM S Totals: $200.00 $440.00 $240.00 

32 $130.00 $24.00 $106.00  0.10 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.10
EDGE S Totals: $24.00 $130.00 $106.00 

4 $397.00 $325.00 $72.00  0.30  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $317.60 $180.00 $137.60  0.24  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $79.40 $0.00 $79.40  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.59
KINGO Totals: $505.00 $794.00 $289.00 

40 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 

2 $2,001.35 $1,520.76 $480.59  1.50  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,580.75 $3,768.68 $812.07  3.42  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $23,765.79 $19,645.60 $4,120.19  17.76  0.94  0.17MEAN GR

5 $662.80 $775.35 ($112.55)  0.50  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $325.85 $111.00 $214.85  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR
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7 $589.45 $312.00 $277.45  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,346.60 $1,822.40 ($475.80)  1.01  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $948.44 $554.60 $393.84  0.71  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $218.88 $46.90 $171.98  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $160.78 $12.00 $148.78  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $452.81 $90.56 $362.25  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $53.14 $31.12 $22.02  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $21.37 $2.88 $18.49  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $451.96 $223.12 $228.84  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 26.59
MEAN GR Totals: $28,916.97 $35,579.97 $6,663.00 

1 $94.00 $0.22 $93.78  0.07  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $324.00 $303.82 $20.18  0.24  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.31
PARLAY Totals: $304.04 $418.00 $113.96 

8 $4,454.93 $1,892.61 $2,562.32  3.33  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.33
PENNY Totals: $1,892.61 $4,454.93 $2,562.32 

8 $1,381.45 $1,567.83 ($186.38)  1.03  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.03
PENY Totals: $1,567.83 $1,381.45 ($186.38)

6 $16,150.54 $10,845.40 $5,305.14  12.07  0.95  0.12PIX6

 12.07
PIX6 Totals: $10,845.40 $16,150.54 $5,305.14 

4 $15.00 $0.50 $14.50  0.01  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.01
QUARTER4 Totals: $0.50 $15.00 $14.50 

1 $2,729.10 $1,548.00 $1,181.10  2.04  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $9,302.50 $6,329.70 $2,972.80  6.95  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $25,339.45 $21,462.71 $3,876.74  18.94  0.76  0.14Regular

4 $2,690.70 $1,748.74 $941.96  2.01  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $2,480.10 $2,588.99 ($108.89)  1.85  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,341.37 $680.84 $660.53  1.00  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $651.18 $759.17 ($107.99)  0.49  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $764.00 $2,776.92 ($2,012.92)  0.57  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $676.43 $256.28 $420.15  0.51  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $494.67 $715.81 ($221.14)  0.37  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $227.17 $35.00 $192.17  0.17  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $299.74 $185.10 $114.64  0.22  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $45.79 $11.10 $34.69  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $26.72 $8.09 $18.63  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,222.71 $893.73 $328.98  0.91  0.70  0.01Regular

 36.09
Regular Totals: $40,000.18 $48,291.63 $8,291.45 

40 $20.00 $20.00 $0.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $20.00 $0.00 

1 $1,423.10 $988.80 $434.30  1.06  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $1,656.44 $755.20 $901.24  1.24  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,204.25 $442.00 $762.25  0.90  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $203.00 $54.50 $148.50  0.15  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $4.25 $0.00 $4.25  0.00  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 3.36
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,240.50 $4,491.04 $2,250.54 

3 $3,232.50 $2,366.00 $866.50  2.42  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $132.00 $6.00 $126.00  0.10  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $13.50 $1.50 $12.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 2.54
SUPERSP Totals: $2,373.50 $3,401.00 $1,027.50 

40 $535.20 $400.00 $135.20  0.40 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.40
TOP S Totals: $400.00 $535.20 $135.20 

 0.81 100.00Grand Totals $133,802.47 $99,933.47 $33,869.00 

3


